
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
787 
99 
42 
58 
23 
83 

789 
19 
86 
86 

858 
27 
4 

66 
31 
7 

69 

Name 
Sophia Storey (TMC) 
Alex Tan 
Therese Lahlouh 
Charles Sharp 
KC Cook 
Team Winged Foot Racing 
Joey Andrews 
Enrique Mar 
Gregory Scarcello 
Cooper Hicks (TMC) 
Spencer Douglass 
Sean Douglass 
Esteban Peinado 

Robert Prince 
Carl Atwood 
Wilson Lam 

Class 
Spec Miata 

Miata Super Cup  

Miata Super Cup  

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Miata Super Cup  

Miata Super Cup  

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Miata Super Cup  

Miata Super Cup  

944 Spec 

Miata Super Cup  

Laps 
3 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
7 
5 
7 
7 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:37.520 
1:38.195 
1:38.221 
1:38.311 
1:38.827 
1:39.139 
1:39.183 
1:39.390 
1:39.630 
1:40.087 
1:41.587 
1:41.707 
1:42.842 
1:43.075 
1:43.224 
1:50.448 
2:12.171 

Year 
1999 

1994 
1986 
1997 
1990 
1993 
1999 

1999 
1999 
1999 
1984 

2001 
1988 
2000 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Porsche 944 
Mazda  Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 
Porsche 924S 
Mazda  Miata 

Member 
227018 

229168 
170087 
209573 
2S1820 
235218 
223050 

207629 

102243 
210887 

231507 
184808 
228842 

Sponsor 

Digital Image Technology/ Autobahn Parts 

VTCRVD 

Dave's Mobile Works/ Grand American Tires 
Douglass Motorsports 
7's Only Racing 

Chief Mold USA/ Inc 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/26/2023 8:31:17 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs March 2023 

Group B (944, HC, SM, MSC) 

Warmup 

Practice started at 8:14:59 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

3/26/2023 08:15 AM 


